Buildings

DOB Violations

NYC Department of Buildings
DOB Violations

Premises: 110 WEST 26 STREET MANHATTAN

NUMBER
V* 031005E9444/122927
V* 121205E94441149659

V 092506E9444/175460
V 070607E9444/207210
V 071508E9444/268370
V 050410E9028/336427
V 100810VCAT100841

V 110810E9027/363165
V 020812E9028/413598

TYPE

DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE

Previous

Select Violation Type: Show All Violations

YORK outside of New York City.

Refresh

a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionsByLocationServlet?next.x=44&next.y=11&allcount=101&requestid=11&allbin=1015019&stypeocv...

gov

always open

[ CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

BIN: 1015019 Block: 801
FILE DATE
03/10/2005
12/12/2005
09/25/2006
07/06/2007
07/15/2008
05/04/2010
10/08/2010
11/08/2010
02/08/2012

Page: 11
Lot: 49

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Senvice Center by dialing 311 or (212) NEW
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